August 4, 2021
Mr. David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Exelon Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Corrective Action
Documents
04422956
04426956
04428901
Procedures M-359 RCIC System Revision 50
SO 13.1.A-3 COL  RCIC System Revision 17
SO 13.1.B-3 COL RCIC System Control Board Lineup Revision 3
71111.05 Procedures PF-127  Unit 2 Turbine Building, Emergency Battery Switchgear
Rooms, Elevation 135'0"
Revision 11
PF-132 Diesel Generator Building, General Area, Elevation 127'0" Revision 9
PF-78H Turbine Building Common, Cable Spreading and Computer
Rooms
Revision 9
71111.06 Corrective Action
Documents
4424351
Miscellaneous EC 634394
Procedures AO 20A.1 Temporary Removal and Installation of Flood Barriers on the
Reactor Building Drainage System
Revision 18
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
4422956
4416510
4422713
4422952
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
04412724
Miscellaneous EC 634268
71111.18 Calculations 87RE/CONN Design of Additional Support for the Connection Between
Block Wall and Concrete Wall
Revision 3
Corrective Action
Documents
4422138
Miscellaneous EC 624203, XJ-
70133D/134D
Exp. Joint Misalign Measurement Out of Tolerance Revision 0
71111.19 Corrective Action 4431791
13
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Documents 4431792
4431794
Procedures RT-O-052-253-2 'E-3' Diesel Generator Inspection Post-Maintenance
Functional Test
Revision 44
Work Orders 04325592
05120294
05124552
05126927
5136414
71111.22 Work Orders 5128336
71114.06 Procedures EP-AA-1007,
Addendum 3
Emergency Action Levels for Peach Bottom Atomic Power
Station
Revision 9
71152 Corrective Action
Documents
04195447